	Emergency Quote Request: JUVENILE JUSTICE COURT PARKING DECK RE	N, DEKALB C	COUNTY, GEORGIA									
				Tendon Systems		Metro		Waterproofing		Asurety		
					LLC		Waterproofing		Contractors, Inc.		Commercial	
		Estimated						Contra		001		
Line		Quantities		Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
	First Floor (Drawing S-1)											
1	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cable and repair per Detail A* (See Note S1-3)(Photograph 1)	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$271.00	\$1,084.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
2	Repair Failed Joint at Column Lines G/1-2, approximately 60' length. (Photograph 2)	15	Per CFRP	\$432.27	\$6,484.05	\$65.33	\$980.00	\$292.64	\$4,389.60	\$872.00	\$13,080.00	
	Second Floor (Drawing S-1)		•									
3	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cabke and repair per Detail A (See Note S1-3).(Photograph 1)	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$348.25	\$1,393.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
	Third Floor (Drawing S-2)											
	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cable and repair per Detail A (See Note S2-3).(Photograph 1)	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$271.00	\$1,084.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
	Repair Precast Concrete Wall Connections at Stairways per Detail A (See Not S2-4).(Photograph 3)	1	Per Location	\$612.50	\$612.50	\$1,393.00	\$1,393.00	\$6,765.96	\$6,765.96	\$4,024.00	\$4,024.00	
6	Repair End of Beam per Detail G. (Photograph 4)	1	Per Location	\$5,604.00	\$5,604.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,908.26	\$2,908.26	\$14,718.00	\$14,718.00	
	Fourth Floor(Drawing S-2)			-								
	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cable and repair per Detail A (See Note S2-3).(Photograph 1)	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$271.00	\$1,084.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
8	Repair Precast Concrete Wall Connections at Stairways per Detail A (See Not S2-4).(Photograph 3)	1	Per Location	\$612.50	\$612.50	\$1,393.00	\$1,393.00	\$6,765.96	\$6,765.96	\$4,024.00	\$4,024.00	
9	Repair End of Beam per Detail G.(Photograph 4)	1	Per Location	\$5,604.00	\$5,604.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00	\$6,765.96	\$6,765.96	\$14,718.00	\$14,718.00	
10	Repair End of Beam per Detail D&E. Refer to the General Structural Notes in Drawing S-3 for shoring requirements shoring and submittals.(Photograph 5)	1	Per Location	\$19,705.50	\$19,705.50	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$12,853.89	\$12,853.89	\$21,446.00	\$21,446.00	
	Fifth Floor(Drawing S-3)					-	•					
	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cable and repair per Detail A (See Note S3-3).(Photograph 1)	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$271.00	\$1,084.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
12	Repair Precast Concrete Wall Connections at Stairways per Detail A (See Not S3-4).(Photographs 3)	1	Per Location	\$612.50	\$612.50	\$1,393.00	\$1,393.00	\$6,765.96	\$6,765.96	\$4,024.00	\$4,024.00	
13	Repair Corbel per Detail D&E. Refer to the General Structural Notes in Drawing S-3 for shoring requirements and submittals. (Photograph 5)	1	Per Location	\$19,705.50	\$19,705.50	\$21,212.00	\$21,212.00	\$11,751.69	\$11,751.69	\$37,527.00	\$37,527.00	
14	Repair End of Beam per Detail F.(Photograph 4)	1	Per Location	\$5,604.00	\$5,604.00	\$3,945.00	\$3,945.00	\$11,751.69	\$11,751.69	\$14,718.00	\$14,718.00	
15	Repair Spalled Concrete at Beams per Details F & C. (Photograph 14)	2	Per Location	\$5,604.00	\$11,208.00	\$1,975.00	\$3,950.00	\$4,983.18	\$9,966.36	\$5,568.00	\$11,136.00	
	Caulk Joint Between Slab and Stairwell (approximately 35 ft) (See Note SW3- 5).(Photographs 11)	1	Per Location	\$378.35	\$378.35	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$327.41	\$327.41	\$10,248.00	\$10,248.00	
17	Caulk Joint around Shear wall per Note S3-5. (Photographs 12a, 12b)	1	Per Location	\$432.40	\$432.40	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$327.41	\$327.41	\$6,419.00	\$6,419.00	
10	Sixth Floor(Drawing S-3)		1	i		1						
	Remove spalled grout at end of Post Tension cable and repair per Detail A (See Note S3-3).(Photograph 1) Repair Precast Concrete Wall Connections at Stairways per Detail A (See Not	4	Per Location	\$333.46	\$1,333.84	\$271.00	\$1,084.00	\$513.93	\$2,055.72	\$2,053.00	\$8,212.00	
	S3-4).(Photographs 3)	1	Per Location	\$612.50	\$612.50	\$1,393.00	\$1,393.00	\$6,765.96	\$6,765.96	\$4,644.00	\$4,644.00	
	Repair Beam Per Detail A and seal joint between slab and column per Note S3- 5. (Photographs 13)	1	Per Location	\$4,759.00	\$4,759.00	\$2,320.00	\$2,320.00	\$10,256.26	\$10,256.26	\$11,825.00	\$11,825.00	
	Repair cracks and joints per Detail B. (Photograph 7)	180	Per Linear Ft	\$15.09	\$2,716.20	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.72	\$1,929.60	\$43.75	\$7,875.00	
22	Patch Concrete at top of wall Per Detail A. Refer to Drawing S-3 for Dimensions and requirements.(Photograph 6)	1	Per Location	\$1,907.00	\$1,907.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,055.72	\$2,055.72	\$9,019.00	\$9,019.00	

Emergency Quote Request: JUVENILE JUSTICE COURT PARKING DECK RESTORATION, DEKALB COUNTY, GEORGIA											
				Tendo	on Systems	ns Metro		Waterproofing		Asurety	
				LLČ		Waterproofing		Contractors, Inc.		Commercial	
Line		Estimated Quantities		Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
23*	Apply Traffic Coating and Repairs per Note S3-6. (Photograph 8)	2	Per Location	\$3,126.50	\$6,253.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,259.16	\$2,518.32	\$30,643.00	\$61,286.00
24	Repair spalled concrete at slab along wall per Detail B at several locations prior to sealing joints.(Photograph 9)	1	Lump Sum	\$16,055.00	\$16,055.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,503.67	\$6,503.67	\$8,721.00	\$8,721.00
25	Caulk and Seal joints at center wall along entire length. (Photographas 10a, 10b)	500	Per Linear Ft	\$13.66	\$6,830.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.14	\$4,070.00	\$22.17	\$11,085.00
				TOTAL:	\$123,699.04		\$84,772.00		\$127,774.00		\$319,809.00
	less line 23 for Apply Traffic Coating and Repairs (in add alternate)				\$117,446.04		\$8,800.00		\$125,255.68		\$258,523.00
26*	ADD Alternate (replaces line 23 above for Apply Traffic Coating and Repairs)	_									
	Repairs and Apply traffic coating system on level 6 and exposed area of level 5. Apply traffic striping to match existing striping patter. (standard gary color coating only.)				\$359,440.00		\$245,598.00		\$248,890.00		\$265,605.00
		TOTAL	\$476,886.04		\$330,370.00	>	\$374,145.68		\$524,128.00		
	 No. of Emergency Quotes Sent: 17 No. of Emergency Quotes Received: 5 NOTES: * Line Item 23 is subtracted from the Total in order to add the ADD Alternate cost Suncoast Restoration did not provide a quote for the requested ADD Alternate prior to the 	e due date.									